
ID Primary Contact Phone Number Primary Contact  Email address Primary Technical Contact Name Primary Technical Contact  Email address Please indicate the firm or legal entity that you are representing Job title
16 6613456118 amanda.simpson@a-celectric.com Amanda Simpson amanda.simpson@a-celectric.com A-C Electric Renewables Coordinator
10 5162360392 brandon.abasolo@dsdrenewables.com Brandon Abasolo brandon.abasolo@dsdrenewables.com Distributed Solar Development Director - Proposals
5 9169969393 aaron.gusak@engie.com Fady Ghobrial fady.ghobrial@engie.com ENGIE Project Engineer

15 8587170817 neal.bartek@engie.com Fady Ghobrial fady.ghobrial@engie.com ENGIE Project Director - Microgrids
17 9169969393 aaron.gusak@engie.com Aaron Gusak aaron.gusak@engie.com ENGIE Project Engineer
2 9167535806 lucia.biundo@engie.com Lucia Biundo lucia.biundo@engie.com ENGIE Senior Engineer

18 9158385423 jose.salcido87@yahoo.com Jose Salcido jose.salcido87@yahoo.com ENGIE North Amercia Engineer
4 9255965933 fady.ghobrial@engie.com Fady Ghobrial fady.ghobrial@engie.com ENGIE North America Project Director
6 9494235312 emiliya.vitkovskaya@engie.com Emiliya Vitkovskaya emiliya.vitkovskaya@engie.com ENGIE North America Project Engineer
9 4157705040 barbara.baskin@engie.com Fady Ghobrial fady.ghobrial@engie.com ENGIE Services U.S. Inc. Senior Proposal Manager

21 5303687886 john.burdette@veolia.com Jeff Guild jeff.guild@veolia.com Enovity, a Veolia Company Senior Business Development Manager
20 9164001197 heath@exciteenergy.com Vince Bowles Vince@exciteenergy.com Excite Energy Owner
23 5124261742 craig.floyd@holtrenewables.com Jack Culberson jack.culberson@holtrenewables.com HOLT Renewables LLC General Manager
14 7149168646 Alex.smith@luminace.com Michael Munoz Michael.munoz@luminace.com Luminace Sr. Originator
3 7149168646 alex.smith@luminace.com Mike Munoz michael.munoz@luminace.com Luminace Sr. Originator

12 6194849930 Jim@mmpvdesign.com Jim Trauth Jim@mmpvdesign.com MMPV Design, Inc.  This firm is a prospective subconsultant, not a prime 
applicant

Head of Business Operations

22 3035851352 nkerwin@newenergyequity.com Anthony Acosta anthonya@newenergyequity.com New Energy Equity Director of Project Acquisitions 
8 4074922394 Nikole.rajnovich@nee.com Chris Gilhooley Christopher.gilhooley@nee.com NextEra Energy Sr. Originator 

19 8132449184 Tmcduffie@scalemicrogrids.com Tim McDuffie Tmcduffie@scalemicrogrids.com Scale Microgrids Business Development Manager
11 6266768601 jonathan.brown@sitelogiq.com Jonathan Brown jonathan.brown@sitelogiq.com SitelogIQ Senior Director of Project Development 
13 4244133521 Lincoln.treanor@sitelogiq.com Charlie Oliver Charlie.oliver@sitelogiq.com Sitelogiq Project development manager
7 6266768601 jonathan.brown@sitelogiq.com Jonathan Brown Jonathan.brown@sitelogiq.com SitelogIQ Inc Senior Director

24 7073373637 jacob.b@vselectric.com Steve Eisert steve@vselectric.com Vince Sigal Electric Chief Estimator
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